
Attendee list for Indicators Panel Session at 2010 National Monitoring Conference
Science-based environmental report cards and indicators from the watershed to the nationa  

Name affiliation
Tracy Hancock USGS and NWQMC
Carol Murray ESSA Technologies Ltd. (Canada)
Fraser Shilling UC Davis
Brobert Hirsch USGS
Leslie McGeorge NJ DEP and NJ Monitoring Council
Mary Skopek IA DNR
Peter Tango USGS, CBPO
Katherine Morris Grand County, CO
Karen Taberski CAL EPA
Jon Marshak CA EPA
Greg Petit OR DEQ
Jody Arthur IN Dept. Env. Managament
Caitrin Noel Friends of the Mad River, VT
Donna Runkle USGS
Corey Godfrey Cadmus Group
Warren Kimball MA DEP
Elly Best EPA ORD NRMRL
Kathryn Marko City of Longmont, CO
Anil Patel UOM, Mysore (India)
Alena Baldwin-Brown NJ DEP and NJ Monitoring Council
Patsy Root IDEXX Labs
Jeff Albright NPS
Gary Rosenlieb NPS
Barry Long USDA FS
Jim Kurtenbach US EPA Region 2
Cindy Johnson VA DEQ
John Kiddon US EPA ORD Narragansett
Kristy Morris LASGRWC
Karen Worcester CA Central Coast Water Board
Val Connor CA WRCB
Sarah Green Alpine Watershed Group
Franceska Wilde USGS
Annie Gillespie Morro Bay Nat. Estuary Program
Juliane Brown USGS, CO
Carol Cain MD Coastal Bays Nat. Estuary Program
Brian VanWye DC Dept of Env.
Pixie Hamilton USGS and NWQMC



           al scale

email address
thancock@usgs.gov
cmurray@essa.com
fmshilling@ucdavis.edu
rhisch@usgs.gov
leslie.mcgeorge@dep.state.nj.us
Mary.Skopek@dnr.iowa.gov
ptango@chesapeakebay.net
kmorris@co.grand.co.us
ktaberski@waterboards.ca.gov
jmarshak@waterboards.ca.gov
pettit.greg@deq.state.or.us
jarthur@idem.IN.gov
friends@madriver.com
dlrunkle@usgs.gov
corey.godfrey@cadmusgroup.com
warren.kimball@state.ma.us
best.elly@epa.gov
kathryn.marko@ci.longmont.co.us
anilguru@hotmail.com
alena.baldwin-brown@dep.state.nj.us
Patsy-Root@IDEXX.com
jeff_albright@nps.gov
gary_rosenlieb@nps.gov
balong@fs.fed.us
kurtenbach.james.epa.gov
Cindy.Johnson@deq.virginia.gov
kiddon.john@epa.gov
kristy@lasgrwc.org
kworcester@waterboards.ca.gov
vconnor@waterboards.ca.gov
watershed@alpinecountyca.gov
fwilde@usgs.gov
annieg@mbnep.org
jbbrown@usgs.gov
ccain@mdcoastalbays.org
brian.vanwye@dc.gov
pahamilt@usgs.gov
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